



Eurograb.eu Spareparts TK18 Cutter

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	QTY.
1	A00155	Link BC18 ASM		1
2	A00156	Jaw middle BC18 ASM		1
3	A00157	Jaw outer BC18 ASM		1
4	A00158	Yoke BC18 ASM		1
5	S00253-01	Grapple bolt	Grnd25-125(115)	1
6	S00442	Rotator-Tilt console BC18		1
7	S00447	Shaft	Grnd50-346(318)	2
8	S00448	Shaft	Grnd50-109(102)	1
9	S00448-01	Shaft	Grnd50-251(240)	1
10	S00448-02	Shaft	Grnd50-100(89)	1
11	S00449	Shaft	Grnd35-225(214)	1
12	P02288	Shim	ST33,5x3,2-37	2
13	P00483	Flange	D230 Hole ID49,5	1
14	S00591-04	Shaft	Grnd25-149(140)	1
15	S00591-05	Shaft	Grnd25-219(210)	1
16	P02291	Shim	ST60x5-18	1
17	P02291-01	Shim	ST60x5-9	4
18	P02293-06	Knife Blade	PLT12-570x325	1
19	P02884	Shim	HB80/50-5	2
20	313162	Hydraulic cylinder	110/50x145	1
	37913238	Sealing kit 110/50		1
21	313121	Hydraulic cylinder	40/25x120	1
	37913215	Sealing kit 40/25		1
22	907210	Nut Hex. Nylock	M6 DIN 985	2
23	907237	Nut Hex. Nylock	M16 DIN 985	10
24	907252	Nut Hex. Nylock	M24 DIN 985	1
25	906228	Bolt Hex. Cap	M16x50 DIN 933	4
26	906515	Bolt Hex. Socket	M16x50 DIN 7991	6
27	906170	Bolt Hex. Cap	M10x20 DIN 933	8
28	907251	Nut Lock/Round	M45x1,5 N DIN 981	2
29	9061415	Bolt Hex. Cap	Cap M6x55 DIN 931	2
30	908225	Washer flat	M10 fzb DIN 125	8
31	908620	Washer spring	M10 fzb DIN 127	8